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- 7. .October 14, 1987 - Rich Acres Golf Course in Rlchfleld
Distance: 5,000m ‘

Weather: 56-degrees, overcast, very little wind
Course: Dry and fast in most areas, however, a bit wet .
and soft in others.

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM ‘ TEAM
‘PLACE TEAM NAME SCORE
1 ARMSTRONG 70

2 BURNSVILLE 72

3 KENNEDY 73

4 OSSEQ 78

S APWLE VLY 108

é 0% ; i43
7 JEF’ERSON . 153

8 PARK CENT 230
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COMP ‘
_NO - COMPETITOR NAME TEAM NAME
24 JON HALUVORSON 12 BURNSVILLE
125 KEN KENNEDY 12 BURNSVILLE
128 JAMIE BLOMQUIST i1 BURNSVILLE
148 MATT MC DEVITT 12 JEFFERSON
112 SCOTT DAVIS i2 ARMSTRONG
102 TIM SOELTER i1 APPLE VLY
138 STEVE AMBROE A1 KENNEDY .
183 JASON RATHE 10 - OSSEO
i3 BART BAILEY 12 ARMSTRONG
137 MARK NORDBERG i1 KENNEDY
136 MIKE NORDBERG i1 KENNEDY
139 - . GREG MCLAUGHLIN 12 KENNEDY
162 KEVIN NORDSTROM 12 0SSEO
144 CARY KNOX 12 0SSEO .
ii4 KJETIL KVERNDULCK 12 ARMSTRONG
100 CHAD LESTER 12 APPLE VLY
- 165 WAYNE BOARD 12 OSSEO
- 184 JEFF HUNTER 12 ROSEMOUNT
23 DAVID KLEYMAN i0 ARMSTRONG
121 CHAD DUFFY ? ROSEMOUNT
192 AARON QUARSTAD ? ROSEMOUNT
115 MIKE MERRITT 12 ARMSTRONG
116 LARRY TEMPLE 12 ARMSTRONG
104 MARK WAHLSTROM i2 APPLE VLY
121 GEOFF CARLSTEN 12 ARMSTRONG -
117 JOHN MANNING i2 ARMSTRONG
148 BRYAN BEEL S i2 0SSEO
166 MIKE SATHER 12 0SSEO
105 MARK HANNEMAN i0 APPLE VLY
i-722 KIRK MCFARLAND i1 PARK CENT
71 JASON POTVIN ?: OSSEO
133 STEVE KRAMER 10 BURNSVILLE
- 149 RICH PHELPS 12 JEFFERSON
- 167 JEFF SCHWEIGERT i1 0OSSEO
40 KEITH HOWEY 12 KENNEDY
106 PAT HILE i0 APPLE VLY
122 ANDREW MAHLE 11 ARMSTRONG
129 TOM- DALTON i1 BURNSVILLE
- iS50 DEAN. GANNON 12 JEFFERSON
- 54 MATT LEGAS ? JEFFERSON
CHRIS NIELSON 10 ROSEMOUNT

TIME

16:49.70

16:35.50
16:57.60
18:59.70
17:04.70
17:07.350
17:12.00
17:16.90
17:18.70
17:20.10
17:20.80
i7¢22,00
17:26.80
17:28.20
17:29.80
17:31.20
17:34.90

17:35.90

17:38.70
17:41.20
17:46.%90
17:49.50
17:51.40
17:54.30
17:56.10
17:36.40
17:57.90
17:58.40
17:5%.00
18:01.50
18:06.50
18:10.10
18:12.40
18:13.30
18:13.70
18:14.40
18:14.70
18:16.90
18:18.00
18:20.50
18:22.00
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119
131

169
130
120
144
126

118

27
t03
170
173
151
143
188

. 133

142
158
i41
155
181
147
110
184
175
132
157
185
156

~ 135

107

180

i01

145

144
177
111
189
160
+87

174

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS = 2

COMPETITOR NAME

RICH SMISEK
CAM KRACKE

JIM GILL
DUSTIN HOOKOM
STEVE STERUD
PAT SCHUBERT
JAMIE SLOBODEN
MATT DUFFEE
JRACY BANITT
JOE SWANSTROM
BRYAN NELSON
Ak DIX

JEREMY JOKINEN
TRAVIS LUSK
TOM TERRY

CHAD HALVORSON
CRAIG RUDD
MARK FOREHAND
JIM EIDEM
JASON LONG
MARK OSTLIE
DEAN PAULSON
MATT HERZOG
CHRIS FREEMAN
JODY MCINTYRE -
MARK HALVORSON
BILL FRANKE

DAVE CHARPENTIER

MIKE AUGDAHL
CRAIG RETZER
BRETT PALMER
PAT CAREY
JIM CONNOR

DAN GISSELQUIST

SCOTT SIMMONS
MARTY ROERS
PETE RYAN
KEVIN OLSON
ANDY LARSEN
CHRIS KOEHNEN
PAUL JONASON

12
i1
i2
i1
12
12
12
12
it
i2
12
i1
i2
i2
i1
10
i2
12
il
i2

12

10
10
i2
12

i2
12
i1
ii
11
i2
i1
i2
11
i0
11
12
i2
i2

TEAM NaME

ARMSTRONG
BURNSVILLE
OSSEO
BURNSVILLE
ARMSTRONG
KENNEDY
BURNSVILLE
ARMSTRONG
BURNSVILLE
APPLE VLY
0SSEO

PARK CENT
JEFFERSON
KENNEDY

ROSEMOUNT

JEFFERSON
KENNEDY
JEFFERSON
KENNEDY
JEFFERSON
0SSEC
KENNEDY
APPLE VLY
ROSEMOUNT
PARK CENT
BURNSVILLE
JEFFERSON
ROSEMOUNT
JEFFERSON
BURNSVILLE
APPLE VLY
PARK CENT
APPLE VLY
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
PARK CENT
APPLE VLY
ROSEMOUNT
OSSEO
ROSEMOUNT
PARK CENT

TIME

18:22.30

18:22.60
18:23.10
18:24.30
18:26.90
18:33.70
18:34.90
18:37.00
18:38.50
18:39.70
18:42,50
18:46.40
18:48.00
18:49.20
18:50.30
18:56.20
18:58.90
19:06.30
19:06.60
19:13.80
19:15.40
19:17.90
19:22.00
19:28.30
19:31.30
19:33,30
19:38.40
19:41,90
19:46.10
19:47.40
19:50.90
19:51.40
19:55,.10
19:58.40
19:58.80
20:00.20
20:00.40
20:00.90
20:08.00
20:11.70
20:19.40
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134
108
159
109
178
176
179

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - 3

TOM BARBER
JEFF WHEELER
BOB BENNETT

‘A

12
i1

TEAM NAME

BURNSVILLE
APPLE VLY
JEFFERSON
APPLE VLY
PARK CENT
PARK CENT
PARK CENT

20:44. 40
21:05.%90
21:11.00
21:25.20
21:37.30
21:3%9.70
22:42.10



